P22000010582

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(radiess)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer;
200/14/20





600434165226

58/97/24--01020--506 **35.00

2024 OCT 18 AM 8: 21 SECRETARRY OF STATI



August 15, 2024

DAIRYS HERNANDEZ PADRON 14502 N DALE MABRY HWY SUITE 200 TAMPA, FL 33618

SUBJECT: PARAMOUNT SENIOR HOME CARE INC

Ref. Number: P22000010582

We have received your document for PARAMOUNT SENIOR HOME CARE INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please check one of the adoption of amendment boxes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Morgan E Lovett
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 624A00018196

Regulatory Specialist II

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassec, FL 32314

NAME OF CORPOR	Paramount Senior I ATION:	Home Care Inc			
DOCUMENT NUMB	P22000010582 ER:				
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:			
ι	Dairys Hernandez Padron				
- I	Paramount Senior Home Care	Name of Contact Person tine	1		
- 1	14502 N Dale Mabry Hwy St	Firm/ Company uite 200			
	Tampa, FI 33618	Address			
•		City/ State and Zip Code			
i	paramountseniorhomecare@g	gmail.com		202 SE(T	
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual report	notification)	2024 OCT 18 AM 8: 21 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL	. !
For further information	concerning this matter, plea	se call:		718 7ARY NHAS	
Dairys Hernandez Pada	ron	813 at (735-4635	SEE OF S	
Name o	f Contact Person		de & Daytime Telephone Number	8: 2 STA1 E, FL	<u> </u>
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	irtment of State:	TE 1	
S35 Filing Fee	☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)		
Ame: Divis	ing Address indment Section ion of Corporations Box 6327	Amend Divisio	Address ment Section n of Corporations entre of Tallahassee		

Scanned with CamScanner

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

(Tunto	Corporation as currente	Med with the Florida D	elit. Of State)			
	(Document Number of C	Corporation (if known)		· -		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607. its Articles of Incorporation:	1006, Florida Statutes, this Fl	lorida Profit Corporation	n adopts the following	g amerklment((s) to	
A. If amending name, enter the new na	me of the corporation:					
name must be distinguishable and contain "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "C "chartered," "professional association,"	orp," "Inc," or "Co". A					
B. Enter new principal office address, (Principal office address MUST BE A S				<u> </u>		
C. Enter new mailing address, if applia (Mailing address MAY BE A POST) D. If amending the registered agent and new registered agent and/or the new registered agent agen	OFFICE ROX) ad/or registered office addre	ss in Florida, enter the	name of the	SÉCRETARY OF ST	2024 OCT 18 AM 8:	
Name of New Registered Agent	Name of New Registered Agent			ATE	21	
	14502 N Dale Mabry Hwy S (Florida street Tampa		33618 , Florida			
	(0	City)	(Zip C	ode)		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if c I hereby accept the appointment as registed. Check if applicable	gered agent. I am familiar w	ith and accept the obligation of the obligation				

☐ The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (e), F.S.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Example:

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; V = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = ChiefExecutive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	PI	John Doc		
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones		
X Add	<u>\$V</u>	Sally Smith		
Tre of Action	Title	Name	Address	
(Check One)	Pres	Dairys Hernandez Padron	14502 N Dale Mabry Hwy	
1) Change			Suite 200	
Add			Tampa, F1 33618	
Remove 2) Change	Pres	Rene Lopez Martinez		~3
Add	*=		TAL	924 Q
X Remove 3) Change	VP.	Oas Ianix Perez	ETARRY OLAHASSI	2024 OCT 18
Add			SSE!	₹ []
x_ Remove		h day the		5 ∞ (
4) Change	Treasurer	Rene Lopes Martines		<u></u>
Add				
Remove		Jose Alberto Caamano Garcia		
5) Change	VP		14502 S Dale Mabry Hwy Suite 200 Tampa, F1 33618	
^ Add				
Remove				
6) Change		Daylanis Perca		
Add				
` Remove				

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	, if other than the
date this document was signed.	
Effective date if applicable:	
(no more tha	n 90 days after amendment file date)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the ap document's effective date on the Department of State's record:	plicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the s.
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
☑ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators, action was not required.	or board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders, by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.	The number of votes cast for the amendment(s)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders must be separately provided for each voting group entitled	through voting groups. The following statement to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes east for the amendment(s) was	/were sufficient for approval
by	2024 OCT I
(voting group)	
/ / .	ETARY OF LAHASSEE
21 17/22/2026	表表 -
Dated UT LL TOOP	─────────────────────────────────────
simular independent	E F S
Signature Handle Strident Abelian	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
selected, by an incorporator – if i	officer – if directors or officers have not been n the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court
appointed fiduciary by that fiduci	ary)
Dairys Hernande	ev Padron
(Typed or prin	ted name of person signing)
President	·
(Title of perso	n signing)